STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

PO. 00 100110 111	****		
DISTRIBUTIO	S#4		
SAMTA FE			
FILE			
U.S.G.S.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRAMSPORTER	OIL		
-	GAS		
OPERATOR			
DECEMBER OF		\Box	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

Separate Forms C-104 must be filled for each pool in multiply completed wells.

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPO	ORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS				
<u>I.</u>					
Operator					
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC.					
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435)					
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)				
New Well Change in Transporter of:	The Gutman well #2 in the				
Recompletion	Blinebry and Drinkard pools.				
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Cor	ndensate Unitization R-8540				
	04 D 4 N 13 1 TY 70705				
If change of ownership give name Southland Royalty Cor	mpany, 21 Desta Drive, Midland, TX 79705				
and address of previous owner					
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	wmatten Kind of Lease Lease No.				
Lease Name NORTH FUNICE BL					
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT 510 DRINKARD OIL &	GAS DRC-134				
Location					
Unit Letter L: 1980 Feet From The South Line	and 990 Feet From The West				
	37F NMPM. LEA County				
Line of Section 11 Township 215 Range	37E , NMPM, LEA County				
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Name of Authorized (Iditabeth)	P.O. Box 1510, Midland, TX 79701				
Texas-New Mexico Pipeline Company	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)				
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	P.O. 3000, Tulsa, OK 74102				
Texaco Producing Inc.	Is gas actually connected? When				
If well produces oil or liquids,	7/0/65				
give location of tanks. L 11 21S 37E					
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give comminging order number:				
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.					
NOTE: Complete Paris IV and V on reverse street,	OIL CONCEDIVATION DIVISION				
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
į.	APPROVED				
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of					
my knowledge and belief.	BY A-NOW XIRIAN				
my knowledge and a second	DISTRICT 1 SUPERVISOR				
	TITLE				
	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.				
a. J. FORE	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despensed				
(Signature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.				
SUPERVISOR REGULATORY & PERMITTING All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow					
770 4 4007 (Title)	sble on new and recompleted wells.				
DEC 1 1987	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner,				
(Date)	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.				

	Oil Well 'C	Jas Well	New Well	Tire is	T.	 _		
Designate Type of Comple	tion – (X)	aga well	1 Vew Wett	Motrovet	Deepen	Plug Bacz	Same Restv.	Diff. Resty
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.		Total Depth	<u>. i</u>	<u> </u>	P.B.T.D.		·
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	Name of Producing Formatio	Top Oil/Gas Pay			Tubing Cepth			
Perforations			<u> </u>					
						Depth Castr	ng Shoe	
	TUBING, CAS	ING, AND	CEMENTIN	IG RECORD				
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING	SIZE			CXS CEMEN	47		
						ĺ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			j.			i —		
						+		
. TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Terr	7000 1000				<u> </u>		
		must be of for this de	ter recovery o	f total volume ull 24 hours)	of load all	and must be sq	rual to or exca	ed top allow
	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test able) Date of Tost	must be of for this de	10. 1.	f total volume ull 24 hours) ethod (Flow,			rual to or exca	eed top allow
Date First New Cil Run To Tanzs	Date of Tost	must be of for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		ít, etc.)	rual to or exca	ed top allow
Date First New Cil Run To Tanzs		must be of for this de	10. 1.	ethod (Flow,			nual to or exca	eed top allow
one First Now Cil Run To Tanza	Date of Tost	must be of for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		Choke Size	rual to or exce	sed top allow
Oate First New Cil Run To Tanzs	Date of Tost Tubing Pressure	must be of for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		ít, etc.)	rual to or exca	ned top allow
one First Now Cil Run To Tanza ongth of Teet onual Prod. During Teet	Date of Tost Tubing Pressure	must be af for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		Choke Size	tual to or exca	assicopallar
one First Now Cil Run To Tanza ongth of Test ortugi Prog. During Test AS WELL	Date of Tost Tubing Pressure Oil-Shis.	must be of for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		Choke Size	tual to or exca	sed top allow
onie First New Cil Run To Tanzs ength of Test ortugi Prog. During Test AS WELL	Date of Tost Tubing Pressure	must be of for this de	Preducing M	ethod (Flow,		Choke Size		ned top allow
TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL Date First New Cit Run To Tanza angth of Test actual Prod. During Test AS WELL Cettual Prod. Test-MCF/D Cesting Mathod (picol. back pr.)	Date of Tost Tubing Pressure Oil-Shis.	must be of	Preducing Mi Casing Press Water-Bbis. Bbis. Conden	ethod (Flow,	ownp, gaz lij	Choxe Size		sed top allow



_W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMILLION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

		All Cartesian in the second	Lease		Well No.
Sperator Cumii WESTE	DN ESD THE		NORTHEAST DRIN	IKARD UNIT	510
SHELL WESTE	RN E&P INC.	Townsnip	Range	County	
J		215	37E	LEA	
L Actual Footage Lo	1 11				
		South line =:	<u>؛ 990</u>	ee: from the West	line
1980 Ground Level Elev					edicated Acreage:
•			DRINKARD CI		40 <u>Acres</u>
3436		to a she anhings o			nlat helow
1. Outline t	he acreage ded	icated to the subject v	veil by colored pencil	or hachure marks on the	prac below.
interest a	ind royalty).			dentify the ownership the	
3. If more the	nan one lease o communitization	f different ownership is 1. unitization, force-poo	dedicated to the welling.etc?	l. have the interests of a	ill owners been consoli-
			f 1:1 .:	UNIT	ZATION
X Yes	☐ No I	f answer is "yes," type	of consolidation		
	is "no," list t	he owners and tract de	scriptions which have	actually been consolidat	ed. (Use reverse side of
No allowa	able will be ass	igned to the well until a ise) or until a non-stand	ill interests have been ard unit, eliminating s	consolidated (by commuch interests, has been a	unitization, unitization, pproved by the Commis-
sion.	•			_	
					CERTIFICATION
	1	ļ	4		CERTIFICATION
·	1		j		
	l		1	1 1	rtify that the information con-
	l		1	!	in is true and camplete to the
	1		1	best of my	knowledge and belief.
	1		1		•
	1		· · ·		
				Name	Fene A. J. FORE
			i	Position	A. U. TURE
			i :	SUPV. RE	G. & PERMITTING
İ	i		1		G. & FERMITTING
			; 	Company CLEII ME	STERN E&P INC.
	I ,			STELL WE	STERN LAF THE.
	1		İ	DEC 1	1987
]	l .		1		
			i		
	1		i		wife the the will leading
	!		1		certify that the weil location
99/	l			1 1	his plat was plotted from field
1/4				1 1	ctual surveys made by me or
			1		upervision, and that the same
			' 	!	a carrect to the best of my
İ	1			knowledge	and belief.
L					
1	15 1		I		
	\sigma \frac{1}{2}		·	Date Surveys	ed
	3		·		_
1				Registered P	mtessional Engineer
1			i i	ma/or Land	Curveyor
1			l ,		
1			}		
L				Certificate 1	io.
0 330 660	90 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	500 1 * 00 1000	<u> </u>	